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Monday 22nd July 	 	Tech at Conquest Theatre, Bromyard
· 10am-5pm
Tuesday 23rd July	Tech at Conquest Theatre, Bromyard
· 10am-5pm
Evening performance at Conquest Theatre
· Arrive at 6.30pm ready for show at 7.30pm
Thursday 25th July	 	Tech at Lady Hawkins, Kington 
· 10am-5pm
Friday 26th July  	Tech at Lady Hawkins. Kington
· 10am-5pm
Evening performance at Lady Hawkins, Kington 
· Arrive at 6.30pm ready for show at 7.30pm
Monday 29th July 	 	All day tech at Courtyard, Hereford, 10am-5pm
Tuesday 30th July 	 	All day tech at Courtyard, Hereford, 10am-5pm
Wednesday 31st July  	All day tech at Courtyard, Hereford, 10am-5pm
Thursday 1st August  	Evening performance at Courtyard, Hereford
· Arrive at 6.30pm ready for show at 7.30pm
Friday 2nd August 	 	Evening performance at Courtyard Hereford
· Arrive at 6.30pm ready for show at 7.30pm
Saturday 3rd August  	Evening performance at Courtyard, Hereford
· Arrive at 6.30pm ready for show at 7.30pm



